

WBND070001072023



Title Suit 75/2023
Present: Preetha Mukherjee
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)
Nabadwip, Nadia (In-charge)
J.O. Code- WB01445

Order No. 13

Dated 28-01-2025

Today is fixed for further reconciliation.

Both the parties are present by filing their respective lawyer's
hazira.

Regular P.O is on leave. The case is adjourned today.

Fix 01.07.2025 for further conciliation.

(Dictated and Corrected by me)

Civil Judge(Jr. Divn)
Nabadwip, Nadia

(I/C)